
Leonard Junior High Boys Basketball 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE COMBINED B 7A 8A 

Thursday Nov. 14 Howe Howe JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Monday Nov. 18 S&S Leonard JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Monday Dec. 2 Bells Bells JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Monday Dec. 9 Blue Ridge Leonard JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Monday Dec. 16 Bonham Leonard JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Thursday Jan. 9 Pottsboro Pottsboro JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Thursday Jan. 16 Gunter Gunter JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Thursday Jan. 23 Howe Leonard JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Thursday Jan. 30 S&S S&S JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Thursday Feb. 6 Bells Leonard JH 4:30 5:15 6:15

Saturday Feb. 8 District Tournament S&S TBA TBA

Coaches:   (A Teams) Bruce Elvington, (B Teams) James Beebe


